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Table 1 

HELIUM  -  million m3
  

 Exploitable resources 
  anticipated economic 

 

Number  

of 
deposits Total A+B C 

anticipated  

sub-  

economic 

 
TOTAL RESOURCES 

including: 
    exploited 
    non-exploited 

 

 
16 
 

11 
  5 

 
28.98 

 
25.90 
3.08 

 
28.62 

 
25.90 
2.72 

 
0.36 

 
0.00 
0.36 

 

 
- 
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